

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 407 OF 2002

Raghvendra S. Kamlapur ...APPLICANT

V/S

Shantilal M. Angara And Anr.RESPONDENT

Mr. Abdul Hafeez Kotwala for Petitioner

Ms. D. S. Krishnaiyar APP for State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 12th November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/11/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)